Compressed Air & Gas
Purification for Every Application
Heated Blower Purge
Desiccant Dryer
ABP Series
with Energy Management
The standard Energy Management System (EMS) control incorporates an integral air outlet dew point sensor to continually
monitor the outlet moisture content and to display on the system color touch screen. The EMS control extends the drying

5
6
Model
Capacity1
(scfm)
Connection
(in.)
Heater
kW
Blower
HP
Full Load
Amps
Dimensions (in.) Weight
(lbs)L W H
ABP-800 800 3” FLG 18 5 34 93 50 95 3,500
ABP-1000 1,000 3” FLG 22 5 39 95 52 100 4,500
ABP-1200 1,200 3” FLG 27 7.5 48 98 60 100 5,100
ABP-1400 1,400 3” FLG 32.5 10 55 100 70 110 6,800
ABP-1600 1,600 4” FLG 37 10 60 115 71 112 7,500
ABP-2000 2,000 4” FLG 45 10 70 117 73 112 8,850
ABP-2500 2,500 4” FLG 52 15 86 119 73 122 9,800
ABP-3000 3,000 6” FLG 64 15 101 138 79 122 12,800
ABP-3500 3,500 6” FLG 78 15 119 161 82 132 13,500
ABP-4000 4,000 6” FLG 90 15 140 163 86 135 15,600
ABP-5000 5,000 6” FLG 110 20 165 174 93 147 17,900
ABP-6000 6,000 8” FLG 120 20 178 174 93 147 22,377
ABP-7000 7,000 8” FLG 140 20 203 C/F C/F C/F 26,852
ABP-8000 8,000 8” FLG 160 25 235 C/F C/F C/F 31,327
ABP-10000 10,000 8” FLG 200 30 291 C/F C/F C/F 44,755
Capacity Correction Factors
 Capacity correction factors for inlet air temperature (C1)
System Pressure (psig) 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
Correction Factor 0.65 0.73 0.82 0.91 1 1.09 1.18 1.27 1.35 1.44